
更新日
2023/12/17

Pos
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Score

1 23 TiRACING レンタカー エリーゼ LOTUS ELISE 10.23

2 287 kaz NISSAN MARCH NISMO K13 9.65

3 229 #46しんご SUZUKI SWIFTSPORT ZC33S 9.56

4 121 あおいのりお HONDA S660 8.85

5 217 JUN@EXIGE LOTUS EXIGE 7.97

6 221 さとっすぃ VW GOLF 7.5 GTI TCR 7.38

7 194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 6.51

8 249 とおる TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 6.49

9 184 タカさん DXLノートNPC東京Ntec 6.16

10 75 ベンプリ僕 PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4RS 5.31

11 203 いち MINI F56 JCW 4.75

12 286 きいろいスイフト SUZUKI SWIFTSPORT ZC32S 4.59

13 279 kurobee2 SUBARU BRZ 4.47

14 248 ねじまき鳥 HONDA CIVIC Type R FD2 3.83

15 212 インテルみかさ薬局 AMG A45S -0.82

16 220 akitect7 CHETARHAM 1700BDR -2.08

2023/12/17 袖-1GP 2023 Rd.6
【Driver's Score 総合結果】



更新日
2023/12/17

Pos,.
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Time

1 75 ベンプリ僕 PORSCHE 718 Cayman GT4RS 1'10.38

2 23 TiRACING レンタカー エリーゼ LOTUS ELISE 1'11.16

3 217 JUN@EXIGE LOTUS EXIGE 1'12.32

4 249 とおる TOYOTA GR Yaris RZ HP 1'13.72

5 221 さとっすぃ VW GOLF 7.5 GTI TCR 1'14.51

6 229 #46しんご SUZUKI SWIFTSPORT ZC33S 1'15.75

7 287 kaz NISSAN MARCH NISMO K13 1'16.04

8 248 ねじまき鳥 HONDA CIVIC Type R FD2 1'17.38

9 279 kurobee2 SUBARU BRZ 1'17.82

10 212 インテルみかさ薬局 AMG A45S 1'17.93

11 203 いち MINI F56 JCW 1'18.74

12 194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 1'19.98

13 184 タカさん DXLノートNPC東京Ntec 1'20.32

14 286 きいろいスイフト SUZUKI SWIFTSPORT ZC32S 1'20.92

15 121 あおいのりお HONDA S660 1'21.64

16 220 akitect7 CHETARHAM 1700BDR 1'21.77

2023/12/17 袖-1GP 2023 Rd.6
【Best Laps 総合結果】


